TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Decubex, Inc.		07/25/2006	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Decubex Incorporated	
Street Address:	1025 Blanding Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 503	
City:	Orange Park	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32065	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3120072	DECUBEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (904)301-1279

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 904-807-0182

Email:cbell@northfloridalaw.comCorrespondent Name:Christine Jalovec BellAddress Line 1:One Independent Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Jalovec Bell
Signature:	/Christine Jalovec Bell/
Date:	08/16/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 312007

TRADEMARK REEL: 004605 FRAME: 0464

Change of Name

Documentation is no longer required for a trademark change of name.

RECORDED: 08/16/2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004605 FRAME: 0465